South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:37:34 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0236 Concurrent Resolution, By Gregory and Ryberg
Similar (H 3576)
Summary: Senior Trooper Michael Rao bridge named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME THE BEAVER
CREEK BRIDGE ON SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 97 IN KERSHAW COUNTY IN HONOR OF THE LATE SENIOR STATE
TROOPER MICHAEL J. RAO AND TO INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ON THE BRIDGE CONTAINING
THE WORDS "SENIOR TROOPER MICHAEL J. RAO BRIDGE".

01/21/03
01/22/03
01/22/03
01/23/03
01/23/03
01/29/03
01/30/03
02/04/03
02/06/03
02/19/03
02/20/03

Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, placed on calendar without reference SJ-235

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to House SJ-15

Introduced HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 4, 2003 HJ-17

Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 6, 2003 HJ-26

Committed to Kershaw Delegation HJ-28

Recalled from Kershaw Delegation HJ-26

Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-34

Page 1 of 1



