

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0236 Concurrent Resolution, By Gregory and Ryberg

Similar (H 3576)

Summary: Senior Trooper Michael Rao bridge named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME THE BEAVER CREEK BRIDGE ON SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 97 IN KERSHAW COUNTY IN HONOR OF THE LATE SENIOR STATE TROOPER MICHAEL J. RAO AND TO INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ON THE BRIDGE CONTAINING THE WORDS "SENIOR TROOPER MICHAEL J. RAO BRIDGE".

01/21/03	Senate	Introduced, placed on calendar without reference SJ-235
01/22/03		Scrivener's error corrected
01/22/03	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-15
01/23/03	House	Introduced HJ-6
01/23/03	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-6
01/29/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
01/30/03	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 4, 2003 HJ-17
02/04/03	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 6, 2003 HJ-26
02/06/03	House	Committed to Kershaw Delegation HJ-28
02/19/03	House	Recalled from Kershaw Delegation HJ-26
02/20/03	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-34